
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

60 
195 
466 

71 
145 
111 

98 
7 

14 
27 

186 
43 

193 
12 

3 
5 
9 

14 
16 
21 
24 
95 

Name 

Bruce Revennaugh 
Michael Mott 
Ricardo Price 
Lowell Huston 
John "Chip" Fudge 
Piers Gormly 
Diego Iturbe 
Robert Pinkston 
Marcos Hoffman 
Jeffrey Walker 
Lou Marchant 
Dustin Nicholson 
José Iturbe 
Mike Vecellio 
Scott Pinkston 
Thaddeus Hasse 
Jim Yule 
Thomas Atlas 
Jon Pinkston 
Charles Bamford 
Tom Taff 
James Sharp 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1960 Lotus 18 (F/J) 
1966 Lotus Cortina 
1952 Jaguar XK120 
1969 Datsun 510 
1959 Lister Jaguar Knobbly 
1958 -- Purpose-built / V Byers Special 
1962 Austin Healey 3000 
1966 Volkswagen VW 
1962 Lotus Super 7 
1961 Austin Healey Sprite 
MG A 
1957 Triumph TR3 
1972 Porsche 911 
1963 Crusader Race Car 
1957 VW Beetle 
1962 Volkswagen Bug 
1961 Cooper T56 (F/J) 
1960 Lola Mk2 (F/J) 
1970 Volkswagen Beetle 
1961 Cooper T56 (F/J) 
1964 Bobsy SR3 
1961 Cooper T-56 

Color 

BRG w/Red Strip 
White 
Silver 
Maroon 
White 
Green 
Black 
Red 
Yellow/Aluminum 
Black 
Green 
Maroon 
White/Blue 
White/Black 
White 
Blue 
Green 
Red 
Teal 
Blue/Red 
Tangerine 
Silver 

Class 

FJ-2 

T-2 

VA 

T-2 

T-1 

VB 

VA 

T-2 

T-2 

SFP 

VB 

VB 

T-2 

VB 

T-2 

T-2 

FJ-2 

FJ-1 

T-2 

FJ-2 

CM 

FJ-2 

Group 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 

2:21.328 
2:29.497 
2:30.425 
2:31.178 
2:32.079 
2:33.098 
2:33.705 
2:34.345 
2:34.491 
2:37.060 
2:37.903 
2:42.109 
2:44.341 
2:46.807 
2:51.471 

In Lap 

3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 

7:09.385 
10:32.964 
10:43.773 
10:43.232 
10:35.720 

5:24.822 
11:22.158 
10:51.743 

8:32.224 
10:56.219 
10:54.103 
11:24.006 
11:30.281 

5:50.736 
9:58.552 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/5/2023 9:15:44 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 4 

P & Q 

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 8:46:29 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 08:44 



Lap 

4 

 

(43) Dustin Nicholson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(193) José Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(12) Mike Vecellio 
1 
2 

 

(3) Scott Pinkston 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:37.903 

2:53.319 
2:44.657 
2:46.064 
2:42.109 

2:46.319 
2:46.545 
2:46.670 
2:44.341 

2:48.442 
2:46.807 

3:05.716 
2:51.471 

Diff 

+11.210 
+2.548 
+3.955 

+1.978 
+2.204 
+2.329 

+1.635 

+14.245 

Time of Day 

8:57:23.698 

8:49:40.771 
8:52:25.428 
8:55:11.492 
8:57:53.601 

8:49:42.320 
8:52:28.865 
8:55:15.535 
8:57:59.876 

8:49:33.524 
8:52:20.331 

8:53:36.676 
8:56:28.147 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(60) Bruce Revennaugh 
1 
2 
3 

 

(195) Michael Mott 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(466) Ricardo Price 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(71) Lowell Huston 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(145) John "Chip" Fudge 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(111) Piers Gormly 
1 
2 

 

(98) Diego Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(7) Robert Pinkston 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(14) Marcos Hoffman 
1 
2 
3 

 

(27) Jeffrey Walker 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(186) Lou Marchant 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:25.565 
2:22.492 
2:21.328 

2:42.471 
2:30.142 
2:29.556 
2:29.497 

2:44.612 
2:36.741 
2:31.623 
2:30.425 

2:45.453 
2:33.555 
2:33.975 
2:31.178 

2:34.924 
2:32.079 
2:34.163 
2:35.693 

2:33.098 
2:35.962 

2:39.090 
2:34.139 
2:33.705 
2:35.400 

2:40.673 
2:34.345 
2:36.716 
2:34.417 

2:38.426 
2:38.389 
2:34.491 

2:39.474 
2:39.784 
2:45.525 
2:37.060 

2:44.438 
2:41.871 
2:43.805 

Diff 

+4.237 
+1.164 

+12.974 
+0.645 
+0.059 

+14.187 
+6.316 
+1.198 

+14.275 
+2.377 
+2.797 

+2.845 

+2.084 
+3.614 

+2.864 

+5.385 
+0.434 

+1.695 

+6.328 

+2.371 
+0.072 

+3.935 
+3.898 

+2.414 
+2.724 
+8.465 

+6.535 
+3.968 
+5.902 

Time of Day 

8:48:55.160 
8:51:17.652 
8:53:38.980 

8:49:33.364 
8:52:03.506 
8:54:33.062 
8:57:02.559 

8:49:34.579 
8:52:11.320 
8:54:42.943 
8:57:13.368 

8:49:34.119 
8:52:07.674 
8:54:41.649 
8:57:12.827 

8:49:23.380 
8:51:55.459 
8:54:29.622 
8:57:05.315 

8:49:18.455 
8:51:54.417 

8:50:08.509 
8:52:42.648 
8:55:16.353 
8:57:51.753 

8:49:35.860 
8:52:10.205 
8:54:46.921 
8:57:21.338 

8:49:48.939 
8:52:27.328 
8:55:01.819 

8:49:23.445 
8:52:03.229 
8:54:48.754 
8:57:25.814 

8:49:20.119 
8:52:01.990 
8:54:45.795 

Printed: 3/5/2023 9:15:53 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 
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2/25/2023 08:44 


